
Additional Options Available:
Contact Factory

Series 46, 47

Series 46 Series 47 Series 47Series 46

1.	Voltages greater than 2V require components in lead wire(s) 

Color
Red
Amber
Green
Blue 3

White
Yellow

Code
1
2
4
5
6
8

46
47

Style
6" Wire
Special

Code 
1
X

Style
Diffused
Color Clear
Water Clear

Code
010
030
050

Voltage
2
6
14
28

Type
LED
LED 1

LED 1

LED 1

Special

Code
10
11
12
13

XX

Finish
Bright
Black

Code
2
3

Color
Dome
Recess

Code
7
8

Features
•	Series 46 - 3mm size LED
•	Series 47 - 5mm LED
•	Threaded body - secured with lockwasher & nut
•	Black or Bright finish

Specifications
•	Body Material:	 Brass (Plated)
•	Wire Gauge:	 Series 46 - 26 ga.
	 Series 47 - 24 ga.
•	Wire Strip:	 3/8" 
•	Certifications:	 Contact Us
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 Indicators
46 Series

Mounting Hole

Ø.250

47 Series
Mounting Hole

Ø.310

Contact factory with your 
specific LED requirements
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